JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

MEMORANDUM 

To Arthur 

From: Darren K Indyke Sk-C1261A—

Value Date: December 22, 2015 

Debit Account # : 

Please wire Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty One and 54/100 Euros 

(EUR 2,461.54) from the above account to: 

Receiving Bank name: Credit Lyonnais 
Paris, France 

Receiving IBAN #: 

Sort Code: 

Code Guchet: 
Key code: 

Beneficiary name: Monsieur Valdson Vieira Cotrin 

Beneficiary Account #: 

Ref: 13i° month pay 

Please call Bella Klein with any questions and the US Dollar amount at